

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7602 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

DIDAR SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURBAZ SINGH @ BAJA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the appellants. Learned counsel for the  
respondents is present.

It is reported that respondent Nos. 4 and 8  
have expired. Learned counsel for the appellants  
shall file an application for bringing on record the  
legal representatives of respondent Nos. 4 and 8  
within a period of four weeks.

List on 22nd July, 2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar