

¢
ITEM NO.45
(In Chambers)

IN COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7602 OF 2009

DIDAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURBAZ SINGH @ BAJA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sachin Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain,Adv.
Ms. Anisha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma,Adv.
For Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the defaults as pointed out by the Office Report dated 19th February, 2012 be made good within four weeks hence.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER

¢
ITEM NO.45
(In Chambers)

IN COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7602 OF 2009

DIDAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURBAZ SINGH @ BAJA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sachin Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain,Adv.
 Ms. Anisha Jain,Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Jain,Adv
 Mr. R.K. Verma,Adv.
For Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the defaults as pointed out by the Office
Report dated 19th February, 2012 be made good within four
weeks hence.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER